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ATH PARTS LIST (TMEF) CAM DRIVER FA- 1-
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INDEX NO, JAPANESE ENGLISH KEMAKK OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO. MN

)

FAOl-OQO

FAOl-001

FAOl-002

FAOl-003

FAOl-004

FAOl-005

FAG 1-006 15P71.V UTvh

FAOl-007

FAOl-008 fi->

FAO1-009 X7-fF-VT'lvJ'-tvh

FAOl-010 tirA±^7*5y-yl
FAOl-011 AN ft 5t
FAOl-012 X7'•;>?• 77J'*-

FAOl-013 2p9v^t-
FAOl-014 ANftT^^^^'S-F
FAOl-015 7.7*'}>{;"Jv*y^-

FA01-016 Jp7vJ/+-
FAOl-017 f>S'B>7' h

FAOl-018 f7S'Bi'X7* ny-yh

FAOl-019 fyi^B>t*>

FAOl-020 't-D-tvh

FAOl-021 Afttvl
FAOl-022 77* nrv h ±
FAOl-023

FAOl-024 ?v^B>y**

FAOl-025 ^
FAOl-026 AftA^^***'^
FAOl-027 fr'^rt*>

FAOl-028 PA--|g fijfV
FAOl-029 A ft :a: ^
FAOl-030 '^vAPA--

FAOl-031 I'A* - jt ;«77i'+-
FAOl-032 AftA<t**«'^
FAOl-033 *^Ak*>

FAOl-034 ♦^ABE
FAOl-035 7^^'y*
FAOl-036 l/A'-5}ff>
FAOl-037 9-,>i'B>77S'*-A
FAOl-038 '^^A^ 'lA*^'
FAOl-039 77S'1'-B
FAOl-040 EVVf*
FAOl-041 7.94P»7-
FAOl-042 AS'4'J'-
FAOl-043
FAO 1-044 VU>'-fh-V-X
FAOl-045 AftA#**A'^
FAOl-046 X7* V>7* 97J'7-
FAOl-047 ^7y'yy
FAOl-048 Afttvl
FAOl-049 <5U'IVl/y-fh*

CAM DRIVE SET
Cam Attaching Base
Cam
Cam Shaft
Cam Attaching Screw
Cam Set Slotted Screw
15mm Dia. Sprocket
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Chain
Slide Bearing Set
Cam Base Bracket
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Washer
Plain Washer
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Washer
Plain Washer
Tension Bracket
Tension Sprocket
Tension Pin
Porcelain Enameled Set Screw
Hexagon Nut
Sprocket Fixing Screw
0-Ring
Cushion Connecting Stud
Thread Trimming Base Shaft
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Guide Pin
Lever Drive Pin
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Cam Lever
Lever Fixing Washer
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Cam Pin
Cam Roller
Lid Screw
Lever Support Pin
Cushion Washer A
Cam Rolleh Return Spring
Washer B
E-Ring
7.94mm Dia. Collar
Slotted Set Screw
Cushion Washer B
Solenoid Base
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Washer
Plain Washer
Hexagon Nut
Thread Trimming Solenoid

9/32#28*10L

M6»10L
RS-25
IKO

M8*30L
M8
M8
M6*20L
M6
M6

M5»6L
M6

P-10

M5»15L

M5*20L

M4#8L

E-12

11/40#35L

M5*12L
M5
M5
MS
LWS-83075

ATH-1001
ATH-1003
ATH-1002

ATH-1004

ATH-1201

ATH-1202
ATH-1020
ATH-1021

ATH-1025
ATH-1015

ATH-1014
ATH-1013

ATH-1005
ATH-1009

ATH-
ATH-
ATH-
ATH-
ATH-
ATH-
ATH-

1010
1011
1012
1006
1007
1008
1026

EF-2010

ATH-1017
ATH-1218

ATOIOIOOOOOO
AT0103000000
AT0102000000
AT0123000000
SM801810CC00
ATO104000000
SS620610CC00
AT1108000000

ATllOlOOOOOO
SS620830CC00

SS620620CC00

ATI102000000
AT0117000000
AT0118000000
SS820506TN00

AT0124000000

AC0405000000
AT0115000000
SS620515CC00
AT0114000000
AT0113000000
SS620520CC00
AT0105000000
AT0109000000
SS62O408CC0O
ATOl10000000
ATOlllOOOOOO
AT0112000000
AT0106000000
AT01070b0000
AT0108000000
AT0122000000

EF0209000000
SM801135TN00
AT0116000000
AT1105000000
SS620512CC00

AT6802000000
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INDEX NO. JAPANESE ENGLISH REMARK OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO.

FAOl-050 Vl/y'-f Solenoid Cushion ATH-1016 AT0119000000
FAQ1-051 •?* 7>i'* +-7* 7^7 F Plunger bracket ATH-1023 AT0120000000
FAOl-052 7' 7>J'* 7-57- Plunger Holder ATH-1024 AT0121000000
FAOl-053 A ft 7t Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M5»10L SS620510CC00
FAOl-054 X7* ';>7* 77S'7- Spring Washer M4
FAOl-055 2p 77 5'+- Plain Washer M4

FAOl-056 *1rA± -IT- (0.5MM) Cam Base Spacer (0.5MM) AT1107100000
FAOl-056 *+A± ̂  (l.OMM) Cam Base Spacer (l.OMM) ATH-1207 AT1107200000
FAOl-057 Rotary Hook Shaft Holder ATH-1204 ATI 104000000
FAOl-058 S ± a fft S Rotary Hook Base Shaft Holder ATH-1206 AT1106000000
FAOl-059 --F* Needle Collar EF-2009 EF0208000000
FAOl-060 $-D-t7F Porcelain Enameled Set Screw M5»5L SS8205O5TN00
FAO1-061 *7A± ̂  »A* - Cam Base Cover ATH-1203 ATI103000000
FAOl-062 Chain Cover ATH-1205 EF0806000000
FAOl-063 M ;fc Countersunk Head Wood Screw 3.1P*13L
FAOl-064 A ft Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M84=25L SS620825CC0O
FAOl-065 Slant Washer M8
FAOl-066 F7X/J\ Truss Head Screw M5*6L SS010506CA00

)
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_  JAPANESE ENGLISH REMARK OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO. MN

FA02-000 >:^± ̂  ggt-n/f gtvh KNIFE BASE SET & PICKER SET
FA02-001 Knife Attaching Base ATH-2001 AT0201000000
FA02-002 A ft ^I* Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4»12L SS620412CC00
FA02-003 ^i-n-t-zh Porcelain Enameled Set Screw M3#4L SS820304TN00
FA02-004 Under Thread Presser ATH-2011-C AT0210000000
FA02-005 T jfe }¥ Under Thread Presser Washer ATH-2013 AT0211000000
FA02-Q06 T Under Thread Presser Screw AT0212000000

paSo'SaI Knife Drive Shaft ATH-2003 AT0203000000
PArto nSo Si? Movable Knife ATH-2004 AT0204000000
p nort ® ̂ Fixed Knife ATH-2002 AT0202000000FA02-010 Countersunk Head Screw M3*8L SS110308MZ00
FA02-011 tV/J\4J/* Pan Head Screw M3»6L SS410306MZ00
FA02-012 il ̂  S: Connecting Shaft Holder ATH-2009 AT0209000000
FA02-013 Plain Washer M4
FA02-014 X7'■;>?* Spring Washer M4
FA02-015 Thread Trimming Shaft EF-8090 EF0825000000
FA02-016 Aft^'-'l'ic Hexagon Nut Counterclockwise M6L
FA02-017 Aft^vb^ Hexagon Nut Clockwise M6R

PArto'nlo Joint EF-8042 EF0827000000FA02-019 /X®i)7-A Knife Drive Arm ATH-2005 AT0205000000
FA02-02P Knife Connecting Lever ATH-2007 AT0207000000
FA02-021 A ft **'H' Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4»10L SS62O41OCCO0
FA02-022 3g^k/r-f> Connecting Lever Pin ATH-2a06 AT0206000000
FA02-023 Connecting Stud ATH-2008 AT0208000000

Vky-rrv-X Solenoid Base ATH-5202 AT0401000000
P no Cushion Pin EF-6037 AT0405000000
P^oo oo5 V /, Cushion ATH-5005 AT04040000002 2 ' Special Nut (1.5T) ATH-3010 AT0307100000FA02-028 /\ft^*''b Hexagon Nut M3
FA02-029 77* y>>' Spring Washer M3
FA02-030 Plain Washer M3

Picker Solenoid LWS-84067 AT6803000000

PAno no? Picker ATH-5004 AT0403000000
iTno noA Picker Connecting Stud ATH-5003 AT0402000000FA02-034 /\ ft A 1y't'* fl'b Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4#5L SS6"20405CC00
FA02-035 ^'7yt/^r- Plain Washer 4.5P*10P*1T
FA02-036 Plain Washer M5
FA02-037 Aft^t't^'fl'b Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4*8L SS62O4O8CC0O
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INDEX NO, JAPANESE ENGLISH REMARK OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO. MN

FA03-000 h
FA03-001 ± ik ̂ 'ry^'rvhR
FA03-002 ± ̂ ̂'ry* v'rvhL
FA03-003

FA03-004

FA03-005 XX'A'^tlfi
FA03-006 7.7.'f\'*

FA03-007 XX* M ::fc
FA03-008 5fe|faV-X
FA03-009 }fX7?
FA03-010 ffiXV-ir-
FA03-011

FA03-012 yi/'

FA03-013 tV/J\4;j/*
FA03-014 Ifi-f^V-X
FA03-015 7-AJ'7J'b>

FA03-016 7ypa>t*>B
FA03-017

FA03-018

FA03-019 X7* •;>?• r77j'7-

FA03-020 3p7-y'>t-
FA03-021

FA03-022

FA03-023 Vl/y'-Yh*V-X

FA03-024
FAG 3-0 2 5 tV/^^iJ'*
FA03-026 yi'7'fh'7-A

FA03-027 *-D-t-yK

FA03-028 (1.5T)
FA03-029 *

FA03-030 l'A*-ji|gf>
FA03-031 ^'-7.y9A

FA03-032 ±^yyif
FA03-033 y'/PPvpgyc
FA03-034 yvP^vi^Byj)
FA03-035 F7X/J\4iJ'*
FA03-036 h7X/J>4iJ'*
FA03-037 (3T)

UPPER THREAD HOLDER SET

Upper Thread Holder Bracket R
Upper Thread Holder Bracker L
Truss Head Screw

Thread Suspender Attaching Screw
Thread Suspender Spring Fresser
Thread Suspender Spring
Thread Suspender Disk Large
Thread Presser Base

Presser Lid

Presser Spacer
Pan Head Screw

Magic Tape
Pan Head Screw

Assembly Base
Arm Cushion

Cushion Pin B

Upper Thread Holder Cluch
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Washer
Plain Washer

Hexagon Nut
Upper Thread Holder Solenoid
Solenoid Base

Hexagon Nut
Pan Head Screw

Solenoid Arm

Porcelain Enameled Set Screw
Special Nut (1.5T)
Arm Connenting Rod
Lever Connecting Pin
Base Lid A

Upper Thread Hook
Hook Cushion C

Hook Cushion D

Truss Head Screw

Truss Head Screw

Special Nut (3T)

9/64»40*4L

M3»4L

M3*8L

M4»10L

M4

M4

M3

LWS-83Q74

M4

M4*5L

M4»4L

ATH-3001

ATH-3002

EF-6037

EF-6039

EF-6040

EF-6038

ATH-3003

ATH-3202

ATH-3006

ATH-3007

ATH-3201

ATH-3008

EF-6037

ATH-3206

ATH-3205

ATH-30I1

ATH-3010

ATH-3009

ATH-3012

ATH-3202

ATH-3204

M3«6L

M3#8L

AT0301R00000

AT0301L00000

SM010904SA00

AT2311000000

EF0638000000

EF0639000000

EF0637000000

AT030200#### NN
AT030300#### NN

AT0304000000

SS410304MZ00

AT030500#### NN

SS410308MZ00

AT1301000000

AT1309000000

AT1306000000

AT1305000000

SS620410CC00

AT6801000000

AT1304000000

SS410405MZ00

AT0308000000

SS820404TN00

AT0307100000

AT0306000000

AT0309000000

AT1302000000

AT1303000000

AT1307000000

AT1308000000

SS010306SA00

SS010308SA00

AT0307200000
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